SCCT
COMMERCIAL TROFFER WITH SPECTRACLEAN™ ANTIMICROBIAL LIGHTING
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 05/13/22
COL_SCCT_spec

 Rev 05/13/22
COL_SCCT_spec
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
SCCT – – – –
Model Size Version CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens SpectraClean Output 2 Ceiling Type
SCCT Commercial
Troffer with
SpectraClean
14 1x4
22 2x2
24 2x4
B Blended
BP Blended Plus
N Independent
Blank >80 30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
XW 1x4, 2x4 (2500)
VW 2x2 (1500); 1x4, 2x4 (3200)
MW 2x2 (2000); 1x4, 2x4 (3600)
LW 2x2 (2600); 1x4, 2x4 (4200)
ML 2x2 (3300); 1x4, 2x4 (4800)
HL 2x2 (3600); 1x4, 2x4 (5600) 1
L1 Level 1 G Grid Lay-in 3
SM Surface
Mount
CM Cable
Suspended
Mount 4
– U –
Shielding Driver Voltage Options
Blank Curve E Fixed output
ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1% Dimming
U 120–277V C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
EOR End of Row (SM and CM only)
INT Intermediate (SM and CM only)
CP Chicago Plenum
Accessories
FK14 1x4 Single Flange Kit
FK22 2x2 Single Flange Kit
FK24 2x4 Single Flange Kit
CM48Y1SC3F48 Cable Mount Kit for 1x4, 3-wire cord
CM48Y2SC3F-KIT Cable Mount Kit for 2x2 and 2x4, 3-wire cord
Notes:
1 HL not available with Blended Plus (BP) mode
2 Applies to Independent (N) and Blended Plus (BP) modes only. For Blended mode, leave blank.
3 For drywall, order G with flange kit accessory
4 Order with cable mount kit accessory
Example: SCCT24–B–35MLG–EDU
CATALOG #:
CATALOG #
SCCT
COMMERCIAL TROFFER WITH SPECTRACLEAN™ ANTIMICROBIAL LIGHTING
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
 Rev 05/13/22
COL_SCCT_spec
CONTROLS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Main Power Main Power
Main Power